

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 7416/2018

JUGUT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 07-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last chance, is given to learned counsel for petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 29.10.2018 of this Court in respect of respondent No.1. Dasti in addition is allowed.

Service of notice is complete qua respondent No.3 but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No.2.

List again on 20.2.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar