

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 14347/2019 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7416/2018

JUGUT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 14347 OF 2019 APPLICATION FOR DELETION OF RESPONDENT
NO. 2 IS LISTED)

Date : 05-03-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Nanita Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of respondent No.2
is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
COURT MASTER

